
T O  S H A R E  /  S T A R T E R

Garlic Bread
Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli 
Onion Rings with Mayo 
Chips with Sriracha Mayo
Chips Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Gravy, Spring Onion 
Jalapeño Poppers with Ranch Sauce
Duck Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli
Prawn & Ginger Dumpling Served with Crispy Chilli Oil
Buffalo Wings
Crispy Cauliflower Bites with Sweet Chilli & Sriracha Mayo
Soup Of The Day
Cauliflower Tacos

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$14.00

Porterhouse (with chips & salad and choice of sauce)
Classic Gravy / Peppercorn Sauce / Garlic Butter / Mushroom Sauce

King Burger
Beef patty, double bacon, cheddar cheese, Spanish onions, tomato, cos
lettuce, pickles, thousand island sauce with chips

Fish & Chips
Deep fried fish with salad, chips, tartar sauce

Lemon Pepper Calamari
Calamari, served with asian slaw and sriracha mayo

Pulled Pork Tacos
Slowed cooked pork shoulder, coleslaw, sriracha mayo, & crispy
shallots

Royal Steak Sanga
Scotch fillet, caramelised onions, tomato, lettuce, cheese, bbq sauce,
fried egg on turkish roll with chips  

Parma’s Served with Chips and Salads 
- Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy 
- Classic with Ham, Napoli with Cheese
- Hawaiian with Ham, Napoli, Pineapple and Cheese
- Mexican with Ham, Napoli, Jalapeños, Corn Chips, Cheese,
Guacamole

Penne Pollo Funghi
Chicken, mushroom and spinach in a creamy parmesan sauce

Pie Of The Day
Garden Salad
Greek Salad

V E G E T A R I A N  M A I N S

Eggplant Parma (Vegan option)
Napoli sauce, corn chips, sour cream, cheese mix with chips
and salad

Vegie Bean Out Burger (Vegan option) 
Caramelised onions, tomato relish, baby cos lettuce,
guacamole, cheese

Penne Zucca (Roast Pumpkin) Pasta
Pesto creamy base with spinach, pumpkin, pine nuts and
parmesan cheese, kalamata olives

$19.00

$18.50

$17.00

M A I N
$23.50

$19.50

$18.50

$18.00

$18.50

$21.50

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$22.50

$18.00

$18.00
$7.00
$9.00

K I D ' S  M E N U

Fish & Chips
Penne Pasta
Chicken Nugget Chips
Kids Burger

$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$14.00 D E S S E R T

Tiramisu with Cream $12.00

*For any dietary requirements please ask our friendly staff. 



B E E R

Great Northern (Mid strength)

Carlton Draught

Forbidden Apple Cider

Corona

Prickly Moses Pale Ale

$6.50

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

S P A R K L I N G  

Wanderlust Sparkling (Yarra Valley Vic.)

Tread Softly Prosecco

3 Bees and a Tree Moscato (Vic.)

$8.00/$34.00

$8.00

$8.00/$32.00

W H I T E  W I N E

Eton Rise Chardonnay (Red Rock Vic.)

Three Chix Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)

Kirlie Pinot Grigio (Geelong)

$8.00/$34.00

$9.00/$38.00

$9.00/$38.00

R E D  W I N E

Wanderlust Shiraz (Red Rock Vic.)

Kirlie Pinot Noir (Geelong, Vic.)

$8.00/$36.00

$9.00/$38.00

C O F F E E

Cappuccino, Latte, Turmeric Latte,
Mochaccino, L/S Macchiato, Flat White, Hot
Chocolate, Chai Latte, Espresso, Long
Black, Affogato, Babycino

*Milk selection – Full Cream, Skinny
*Almond / Soy / Oat / Lactose Free (extra 50c)
*Extra shot (extra 70c)
*Vanilla syrup/caramel syrup (extra 50c)

Iced Coffee and Iced Chocolate
*Add cream 50c

Regular $4.50 / Large $5.00















$6.00




S P I R I T

Gin, Jim Beam, Bacardi, Bundaberg Rum,
Southern Comfort, Whiskey, Vodka

$8.00

T E A

English Breakfast, Lemongrass Ginger, Supreme
Earl Grey, Peppermint, Malabar Chai, Oolong
Rose, Chai Latte, Ceylon Strong, Lavender Grey,
Fruits of Eden, Honeydew Green, Oriental Jasmine
Green, Cleopatra's Champagne

$4.50




M I L K S H A K E S

Milkshakes and Thickshakes $6.00/$6.50

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Soda Water

Juice – Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, Orange

$4.00

$4.50

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram @queensbarandkitchen

For Bookings, Private function and Event bookings please call 0412549299


