



*For any dietary requirements please ask our friendly staff.

T O S H A R E / S T A R T E R

Garlic Bread	\$8.00
Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli	\$8.00
Onion Rings with Mayo	\$9.00
Chips with Sriracha Mayo	\$8.00
Chips Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Gravy, Spring Onion	\$12.00
Jalapeño Poppers with Ranch Sauce	\$12.00
Duck Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli	\$13.00
Prawn & Ginger Dumpling Served with Crispy Chilli Oil	\$13.00
Buffalo Wings	\$13.00
Crispy Cauliflower Bites with Sweet Chilli & Sriracha Mayo	\$13.00
Soup Of The Day	\$12.00
Cauliflower Tacos	\$14.00

V E G E T A R I A N M A I N S

Eggplant Parma (Vegan option) Napoli sauce, corn chips, sour cream, cheese mix with chips and salad	\$19.00
Veggie Bean Out Burger (Vegan option) Caramelised onions, tomato relish, baby cos lettuce, guacamole, cheese	\$18.50
Penne Zucca (Roast Pumpkin) Pasta Pesto creamy base with spinach, pumpkin, pine nuts and parmesan cheese, kalamata olives	\$17.00

K I D ' S M E N U

Fish & Chips	\$14.00
Penne Pasta	\$14.00
Chicken Nugget Chips	\$13.00
Kids Burger	\$14.00

M A I N

Porterhouse (with chips & salad and choice of sauce) Classic Gravy / Peppercorn Sauce / Garlic Butter / Mushroom Sauce	\$23.50
King Burger Beef patty, double bacon, cheddar cheese, Spanish onions, tomato, cos lettuce, pickles, thousand island sauce with chips	\$19.50
Fish & Chips Deep fried fish with salad, chips, tartar sauce	\$18.50
Lemon Pepper Calamari Calamari, served with asian slaw and sriracha mayo	\$18.00
Pulled Pork Tacos Slowed cooked pork shoulder, coleslaw, sriracha mayo, & crispy shallots	\$18.50
Royal Steak Sanga Scotch fillet, caramelised onions, tomato, lettuce, cheese, bbq sauce, fried egg on turkish roll with chips	\$21.50
Parma's Served with Chips and Salads <ul style="list-style-type: none">- Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy- Classic with Ham, Napoli with Cheese- Hawaiian with Ham, Napoli, Pineapple and Cheese- Mexican with Ham, Napoli, Jalapeños, Corn Chips, Cheese, Guacamole	\$19.50 \$19.50 \$19.50 \$22.50
Penne Pollo Funghi Chicken, mushroom and spinach in a creamy parmesan sauce	\$18.00
Pie Of The Day	\$18.00
Garden Salad	\$7.00
Greek Salad	\$9.00
DESSERT	
Tiramisu with Cream	\$12.00



B E E R

Great Northern (Mid strength)	\$6.50
Carlton Draught	\$7.00
Forbidden Apple Cider	\$8.00
Corona	\$8.00
Prickly Moses Pale Ale	\$8.00

S P A R K L I N G

Wanderlust Sparkling (Yarra Valley Vic.)	\$8.00/\$34.00
Tread Softly Prosecco	\$8.00
3 Bees and a Tree Moscato (Vic.)	\$8.00/\$32.00

W H I T E W I N E

Eton Rise Chardonnay (Red Rock Vic.)	\$8.00/\$34.00
Three Chix Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)	\$9.00/\$38.00
Kirlie Pinot Grigio (Geelong)	\$9.00/\$38.00

R E D W I N E

Wanderlust Shiraz (Red Rock Vic.)	\$8.00/\$36.00
Kirlie Pinot Noir (Geelong, Vic.)	\$9.00/\$38.00

S P I R I T

Gin, Jim Beam, Bacardi, Bundaberg Rum, Southern Comfort, Whiskey, Vodka	\$8.00
---	--------

C O F F E E

Cappuccino, Latte, Turmeric Latte, Mochaccino, L/S Macchiato, Flat White, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Espresso, Long Black, Affogato, Babycino	Regular \$4.50 / Large \$5.00
---	-------------------------------

*Milk selection – Full Cream, Skinny
*Almond / Soy / Oat / Lactose Free (extra 50c)
*Extra shot (extra 70c)
*Vanilla syrup/caramel syrup (extra 50c)

Iced Coffee and Iced Chocolate	\$6.00
*Add cream 50c	

T E A

English Breakfast, Lemongrass Ginger, Supreme Earl Grey, Peppermint, Malabar Chai, Oolong Rose, Chai Latte, Ceylon Strong, Lavender Grey, Fruits of Eden, Honeydew Green, Oriental Jasmine Green, Cleopatra's Champagne	\$4.50
---	--------

M I L K S H A K E S

Milkshakes and Thickshakes	\$6.00/\$6.50
----------------------------	---------------

S O F T D R I N K S & J U I C E

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Soda Water	\$4.00
Juice – Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, Orange	\$4.50



Follow us on Facebook & Instagram @queensbarandkitchen
For Bookings, Private function and Event bookings please call 0412549299

